AS1153/55/57/58
Single/Dual LVDS Receivers
Data  Sheet
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.01 1 - 15
1  General Description
The AS1153/55/57/58 are Single/Dual flow-through
LVDS (low-voltage differential signaling) receivers which
accept LVDS differential inputs and convert them to

AS1153/55
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
11 Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Description Delivery Form Package Type
AS1155 AS1155 Single LVDS Receiver Tubes 8-pin SOIC
AS1155-T AS1155 Single LVDS Receiver Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC
AS1158 AS1158 Single LVDS Receiver, with termination Tubes 8-pin SOIC
AS1158-T AS1158 Single LVDS Receiver, with termination Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC
AS1153 AS1153 Dual LVDS Receiver Tubes 8-pin SOIC
AS1153-T AS1153 Dual LVDS Receiver Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC
AS1157 AS1157 Dual LVDS Receiver, with termination Tubes 8-pin SOIC
AS1157-T AS1157 Dual LVDS Receiver, with termination Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC
查询"AS1153"供应商
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.01 15 - 15
AS1153/55